Audio Visual Menu 2018

PROJECTION

Small Projection Pkg w/ Laptop Audio $450
Projector — up to 8’ Tripod Screen — Laptop Audio —
Mixer— AV Cart w/ Power
Small Data Projection Pkg $425
Projector — up to 8’ Tripod Screen — AV Cart w/ Power — No
Audio
Projection Support Pkg $125
Up to 8’ Tripod Screen — AV Cart w/ Power — For use with
Client’s Projector

AUDIO

Small Event Pkg (0 to 50ppl) $225
Includes 2x 10” loud speakers on stands

Medium Event Pkg (up to 100ppl) $325
Includes 2x 12” loud speakers on stands

Large Event Pkg (up to 200ppl) $425
Includes 4x 12” loud speakers on stands

House Audio Patch S75
MEETING SUPPORT

Laptop Computer (Windows $175
Wireless Slide Advancer S40
Flipchart Stand w/ Post-It Pad S75
Flipchart Stand w/ Pad & Markers S60
Laser Pointer S20
Power Cord & Extension $15
Lectern S65
Plexiglass Lectern $100
Digital Speaker Timer S65
Black Velour Drape per ft S15
Sold in 10 foot sections

VIDEO SCREENS

5" — 8 Tripod Screen S75
7.5” x 13’ Fast-Fold Screen $225
Custom Screen Solutions Call
TECHNICAL SUPPORT

Audiovisual labor is offered at the follow hourly rates,

based on 3 hour minimum

Mon — Fri

7:00am — 5:00pm S55
5:00pm - Midnight S80

Saturday, Sunday & Holidays
7:00am — 5:00pm S80
5:00pm — Midnight $100

BEAVER RUN
RESORT & CONFERENCE CENTER

VIDEO DISPLAY

4K Lumens Projector $425
7K Lumens Projector $600
32” Monitor $200
42” Monitor $300
55” Monitor $450
Seamless Video Switcher $250
DVD Player S40

AUDIO SUPPORT

Wireless Microphone ( Lavalier or
Handheld)

Wired Handheld Microphone

PTT Tabletop/Podium Microphone
Laptop Audio Package *Needs Mixer

4 Ch. Audio Mixer

12 Ch. Audio Mixer
16 Ch. Audio Mixer
24 Ch. Audio Mixer

AUDIO DEVICES

Executive Speaker Phone
Hard-Disc Audio Recorder
Portable Audio Recorder
Telephone Conferencing System
10” Speaker on Stand

15” Speaker on Stand

LIGHTING & SUPPORT
Reception LED Lighting (6 lights)
Small Event LED Lighting (4 lights)
Simple Stage Wash Lighting Pkg
LED Light

1 x 4 VGA Video Switcher

1 x 2 VGA Distribution Amplifier
Color & B&W Printers

MAC / Video Adapter

A

$135
$40

S55
835

$50

$100
$125
$150

$100
$150
$100
$250
$65
$80

$300
$200
$250
$65

$60
$40
Call
S15

Billy Wells

Director of Sales
970.393.0172
Bwells@ImageAV.com

Pricing is per group, per day and is subject to a 21% Service fee, 5.5% Resort fee as well as applicable taxes.
Additional labor and/or equipment may be required depending on the final scope of all services provided



