Audio Visual Menu 2018



PROJECTION		VIDEO DISPLAY	RESORT & CONFERENCE CENTER
Small Projection Pkg w/ Laptop Audio	\$450	4K Lumens Projector	\$425
Projector – up to 8' Tripod Screen – Laptop Audi	io –	7K Lumens Projector	\$600
Mixer– AV Cart w/ Power		32" Monitor	\$200
Small Data Projection Pkg	\$425	42" Monitor	\$300
Projector – up to 8' Tripod Screen – AV Cart w/ Power – No		55" Monitor	\$450
Audio	440=	Seamless Video Switcher	\$250
Projection Support Pkg	\$125	DVD Player	\$40
Up to 8' Tripod Screen – AV Cart w/ Power – <u>For</u>	<u>r use with</u>	7	, -
<u>Client's Projector</u>			
AUDIO		AUDIO SUPPORT	
Small Event Pkg (0 to 50ppl)	\$225	Wireless Microphone (Lavalier o	or \$135
Includes 2x 10" loud speakers on stands		Handheld)	
Medium Event Pkg (up to 100ppl)	\$325	Wired Handheld Microphone	\$40
Includes 2x 12" loud speakers on stands			
Large Event Pkg (up to 200ppl)	\$425	PTT Tabletop/Podium Microphor	ne \$55
Includes 4x 12" loud speakers on stands		Laptop Audio Package * <u>Needs Mixe</u>	<u>r</u> \$35
House Audio Patch	\$75		
MEETING SUPPORT			
Laptop Computer (Windows	\$175	4 Ch. Audio Mixer	\$50
Wireless Slide Advancer	\$40	12 Ch. Audio Mixer	\$100
Flipchart Stand w/ Post-It Pad	\$75	16 Ch. Audio Mixer	\$125
Flipchart Stand w/ Pod & Markers	\$60	24 Ch. Audio Mixer	\$150
Laser Pointer	\$20	AUDIO DEVICES	
Power Cord & Extension	\$15	Executive Speaker Phone	\$100
Lectern	\$65	Hard-Disc Audio Recorder	\$150 \$150
Plexiglass Lectern	\$100	Portable Audio Recorder	\$100 \$100
Digital Speaker Timer	\$65	Telephone Conferencing System	·
Black Velour Drape per ft	\$15	10" Speaker on Stand	\$65
Sold in 10 foot sections	713	15" Speaker on Stand	\$80
VIDEO SCREENS		LIGHTING & SUPPORT	1
5' – 8' Tripod Screen	\$75	Reception LED Lighting (6 lights)	\$300
7.5' x 13' Fast-Fold Screen	\$225	Small Event LED Lighting (4 lights	
Custom Screen Solutions	Call	Simple Stage Wash Lighting Pkg	\$250
		LED Light	\$65
TECHNICAL SUPPORT		1 x 4 VGA Video Switcher	\$60
Audiovisual labor is offered at the follow hourly rates,		1 x 2 VGA Distribution Amplifier	\$40
based on 3 hour minimum		Color & B&W Printers	Call
Mon – Fri		MAC / Video Adapter	\$15
7:00am – 5:00pm	\$55	,	•
5:00pm - Midnight	\$80		Billy Wells
-			Director of Sales
Saturday, Sunday & Holidays			970.393.0172
7:00am – 5:00pm	\$80		Bwells@ImageAV.com
5:00pm – Midnight	\$100		_ 0